
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0040451 WEST SHERRIE L 0171913411025 Jul 3, 2019 2018 Tax $368.00

Jul 3, 2019 2018 Int $11.04

R0157070 AMBER CREEK
METROPOLITAN DISTRICT

0157129101039 Jul 29, 2019 2017 Tax $90.00

Jul 29, 2019 2017 Int $11.24

Jul 29, 2019 2017 Int $6.30

Grand Total $486.58

Special Assessment Report  Jul 1, 2019 - Jul 31,

2019

gmaldonado @ Aug 2, 2019 11:26:12 AM Adams ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 1 of 14

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0040451
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0157070


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0095691 ROYAL PANDA PROPERTIES
LLC

0182334430014 Jul 27, 2019 2018 Int $16.99

Jul 27, 2019 2018 Tax $566.31

R0128566 TBBC PROPERTIES LLC 0182325211006 Jul 30, 2019 2018 Int $16.33

Jul 30, 2019 2018 Tax $544.36

Grand Total $1,143.99
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0029192 BOWEN ROBERT L 0171902313015 Jul 29, 2019 2018 Tax $25.33

R0040451 WEST SHERRIE L 0171913411025 Jul 3, 2019 2018 Tax $36.80

R0070469 HANNAH PATRICIA AND
MARTINEZ ANN H AND

0171934316018 Jul 1, 2019 2018 Tax $25.00

R0079193 CRISP JANICE MARIE 0172132301027 Jul 22, 2019 2018 Tax $1.05

R0089686 JOAQUIN MFG CORP 0182306107014 Jul 12, 2019 2018 Tax $56.62

R0089687 JOAQUIN MFG CORP 0182306107015 Jul 12, 2019 2018 Tax $153.74

R0095691 ROYAL PANDA PROPERTIES
LLC

0182334430014 Jul 27, 2019 2018 Tax $56.63

R0097910 MUNOZ EFREN R AND 0182501201002 Jul 22, 2019 2018 Tax $880.00

R0114006 GRIFFITH JEAN M 0157113015014 Jul 10, 2019 2018 Tax $235.59

R0128566 TBBC PROPERTIES LLC 0182325211006 Jul 30, 2019 2018 Tax $54.44

R0140569 FELTEN DAVID J AND 0156910110008 Jul 11, 2019 2018 Tax $29.56

R0157070 AMBER CREEK
METROPOLITAN DISTRICT

0157129101039 Jul 29, 2019 2017 Tax $9.00

R0165205 RUIZ PATRICIO AND 0172906100002 Jul 16, 2019 2018 Tax $444.00

R0184704 HZ PROPS RE LTD 0172318102017 Jul 30, 2019 2018 Tax $17.90

Voided Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0089686 JOAQUIN MFG CORP 0182306107014 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax ($5.16)

R0089687 JOAQUIN MFG CORP 0182306107015 May 16, 2019 2018 Tax ($76.87)

R0114006 GRIFFITH JEAN M 0157113015014 May 6, 2019 2018 Tax ($117.79)

Grand Total $1,825.84
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000212 DIHLE CHATTEL TRUST 0155500000050 Jul 22, 2019 2018 Int $1.80

Jul 22, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0000276 GROSZ DELORES 0155700000008 Jul 17, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

Jul 17, 2019 2018 Int $1.80

R0000283 JOHNSON WYATT LON 0155700000017 Jul 16, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

Jul 16, 2019 2018 Int $0.90

R0000288 LANE CARL WAYNE AND 0155700000025 Jul 31, 2019 2018 Int $2.70

Jul 31, 2019 2018 Tax $90.00

R0000369 SAUER SCOTT W AND 0155700000129 Jul 15, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0000512 FREEMAN ROGER D AND 0156100000075 Jul 29, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

Jul 29, 2019 2018 Int $1.80

R0080848 MORRIS SHIRLEY J 0173300000044 Jul 12, 2019 2018 Tax $100.00

Jul 15, 2019 2018 Tax $50.00

R0080880 BENDER JACKSON W 0173300000098 Jul 11, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

Jul 15, 2019 2018 Int $0.30

R0190733 ALAMILLO MARIA C AND 0173314200001 Jul 31, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

Jul 31, 2019 2018 Int $0.90

R0190734 DIHLE CHATTEL TRUST 0173314100002 Jul 22, 2019 2018 Int $0.90

Jul 22, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

Voided Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000369 SAUER SCOTT W AND 0155700000129 May 8, 2019 2018 Int ($0.90)

May 8, 2019 2018 Tax ($30.00)

R0080848 MORRIS SHIRLEY J 0173300000044 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Int ($1.50)

Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax ($75.00)

R0080880 BENDER JACKSON W 0173300000098 May 7, 2019 2018 Int ($0.45)

May 7, 2019 2018 Tax ($15.00)

Grand Total $488.25
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 - SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0140569 FELTEN DAVID J AND 0156910110008 Jul 11, 2019 2018 Int $8.87

Jul 11, 2019 2018 Tax $295.64

Grand Total $304.51
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0089686 JOAQUIN MFG CORP 0182306107014 Jul 12, 2019 2018 Tax $514.63

R0089687 JOAQUIN MFG CORP 0182306107015 Jul 12, 2019 2018 Tax $1,001.98

Voided Collections for assessment I189 - CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0089687 JOAQUIN MFG CORP 0182306107015 May 16, 2019 2018 Int ($7.00)

May 16, 2019 2018 Tax ($233.28)

Grand Total $1,276.33
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I195 - CITY OF NORTHGLENN

R0029192 BOWEN ROBERT L 0171902313015 Jul 29, 2019 2018 Int $5.07

Jul 29, 2019 2018 Tax $253.25

Grand Total $258.32
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0000779 BAUHS TINA J AND 0156500000217 Jul 13, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

Jul 13, 2019 2018 Int $2.79

R0001107 RENNICK ALAN L AND 0156707103006 Jul 16, 2019 2018 Tax $11.22

Jul 16, 2019 2018 Int $0.22

R0006523 FINLAY NATALIJA 0156909000003 Jul 1, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

Jul 1, 2019 2018 Int $2.79

R0013687 PENA MANUELA VERONICA
MOLINA

0157134001005 Jul 24, 2019 2018 Tax $68.04

Jul 24, 2019 2018 Int $2.04

R0049804 MORALES LINDA M 0171920313027 Jul 17, 2019 2018 Tax $29.03

Jul 17, 2019 2018 Int $0.58

R0056738 STROTHER STELLA J ET AL 0171926301020 Jul 30, 2019 2018 Tax $43.00

Jul 30, 2019 2018 Int $1.29

R0056746 GONZALEZ MARTIN JORGE H 0171926302005 Jul 31, 2019 2018 Int $4.15

Jul 31, 2019 2018 Tax $138.39

R0056747 GONZALEZ MARTIN JORGE H 0171926302006 Jul 31, 2019 2018 Int $3.50

Jul 31, 2019 2018 Tax $116.81

R0056834 HERRERA PEDRO AND 0171926306018 Jul 29, 2019 2018 Tax $58.21

Jul 29, 2019 2018 Int $1.75

R0057660 TRUJILLO ROMIE 0171926409015 Jul 23, 2019 2018 Tax $25.50

Jul 23, 2019 2018 Int $0.51

R0059672 YEAGLE JOEL J 0171928307029 Jul 19, 2019 2018 Tax $23.72

Jul 19, 2019 2018 Int $0.71

R0059942 CHRISMAN STANLEY J AND 0171928314006 Jul 31, 2019 2018 Tax $72.44

Jul 31, 2019 2018 Int $2.17

R0065473 REZAEIKHAH KOBRA 0171932101018 Jul 23, 2019 2018 Tax $72.89

R0065635 CISNEROS ELAINE L 0171932107008 Jul 11, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

Jul 11, 2019 2018 Int $0.93

R0067338 1407 EMBER ST LLC 0171933109008 Jul 9, 2019 2017 Int $7.47

Jul 9, 2019 2017 Tax $49.81

R0067431 ARCHULETA MARY E 0171933115004 Jul 16, 2019 2018 Int $1.66

Jul 16, 2019 2018 Tax $55.17

R0067504 ELLSWORTH ISAAC A 0171933118003 Jul 24, 2019 2018 Int $2.18

Jul 24, 2019 2018 Tax $72.82

R0068670 RIEDEL RALPH MICHAEL 0171933314008 Jul 16, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

Jul 16, 2019 2018 Int $2.79

R0068920 LEAL MAYNOR AND LEAL
TIFFANY

0171933406022 Jul 28, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

Jul 28, 2019 2018 Int $2.79

R0069343 ORTIZ ROBERT MAX 0171934109008 Jul 26, 2019 2018 Int $0.61

Jul 26, 2019 2018 Tax $30.44

R0069595 GONZALES RICHARD AND 0171934203013 Jul 8, 2019 2018 Int $0.47

Jul 8, 2019 2018 Tax $23.66

R0070469 HANNAH PATRICIA AND
MARTINEZ ANN H AND

0171934316018 Jul 1, 2019 2018 Int $0.68
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Jul 1, 2019 2018 Tax $34.17

R0075004 TROTTER LINEARL 0172109000034 Jul 10, 2019 2018 Tax $30.19

Jul 10, 2019 2018 Int $0.93

R0075111 BROWN DORA JEAN 0172109404015 Jul 23, 2019 2018 Int $1.86

Jul 23, 2019 2018 Tax $61.85

R0077256 RAVEN WALTER T AND 0172128300040 Jul 15, 2019 2018 Int $0.67

Jul 15, 2019 2018 Tax $22.45

R0077474 DAVILA MARIA 0172129304009 Jul 29, 2019 2018 Tax $14.08

Jul 29, 2019 2018 Int $0.28

R0078083 SOTELO PEDRO
MIRAMONTES AND

0172132104001 Jul 16, 2019 2018 Int $2.74

Jul 16, 2019 2018 Tax $91.18

R0078116 LEWIS ROGER K AND 0172132104034 Jul 1, 2019 2018 Int $1.11

Jul 1, 2019 2018 Tax $55.55

R0078299 BUSTAMANTE NATALIE 0172132109005 Jul 8, 2019 2018 Tax $16.09

Jul 8, 2019 2018 Int $0.75

Jul 15, 2019 2018 Tax $9.00

R0078853 HUSTON CASEY JAMES 0172132209047 Jul 26, 2019 2018 Int $1.75

Jul 26, 2019 2018 Tax $58.34

R0078970 ROBINSON RONNIE D 0172132217003 Jul 29, 2019 2018 Tax $6.28

Jul 29, 2019 2018 Int $0.07

R0079457 RUIZ ANTHONIO M 0172132320004 Jul 29, 2019 2018 Int $2.79

Jul 29, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0079556 MARTIN HELEN AND 0172132404021 Jul 30, 2019 2018 Tax $31.78

Jul 30, 2019 2018 Int $1.59

Jul 30, 2019 2018 Int $0.64

Jul 30, 2019 2018 Tax $31.77

R0080259 QUINBY MARY P 0172302000026 Jul 10, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

Jul 10, 2019 2018 Int $0.93

R0083394 EPPERSON GAYLE L 0181700000243 Jul 20, 2019 2018 Int $2.42

Jul 20, 2019 2018 Tax $80.79

R0083524 PETERSON VIRGIL E AND 0181730401006 Jul 15, 2019 2018 Tax $22.53

Jul 15, 2019 2018 Int $0.23

R0098845 TOMSICK PAULINE F AND 0182504109014 Jul 25, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

Jul 25, 2019 2018 Int $2.79

R0099141 MARES JOEL MARTINEZ AND 0182504206011 Jul 15, 2019 2018 Int $2.06

Jul 15, 2019 2018 Tax $68.75

R0099465 S AND G PROPERTIES LLC 0182504217023 Jul 9, 2019 2018 Tax $32.79

Jul 9, 2019 2018 Int $0.66

R0100274 MITCHELL CODY S 0182505311010 Jul 31, 2019 2018 Tax $40.83

Jul 31, 2019 2018 Int $1.22

R0100505 SPONSEL JESSICA L 0182505320002 Jul 9, 2019 2018 Int $2.79

Jul 9, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0100610 RODRIGUEZ MARY 0182505322035 Jul 29, 2019 2018 Tax $15.54

Jul 29, 2019 2018 Int $0.78
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0100664 6606-6640 N FEDERAL BL LLC 0182505404001 Jul 29, 2019 2018 Tax $327.72

Jul 29, 2019 2018 Int $11.47

R0100665 6606-6640 N FEDERAL BL LLC 0182505404002 Jul 29, 2019 2018 Int $16.62

Jul 29, 2019 2018 Tax $474.72

R0103394 MC BAIN HELEN J 0182509307006 Jul 17, 2019 2017 Int $1.12

Jul 17, 2019 2017 Int $0.32

R0104065 CHRISMAN STANLEY 0182515107022 Jul 31, 2019 2018 Int $1.47

Jul 31, 2019 2018 Tax $49.14

R0114167 SANCHEZ LOZANO OBED
AND

0156700015024 Jul 9, 2019 2018 Int $0.77

Jul 9, 2019 2018 Tax $38.70

R0115306 FINLAY
GRETA/NATALIJA/TEREZIJA

0157136010012 Jul 1, 2019 2018 Int $2.79

Jul 1, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0115535 PEREDEREYEVA VERA 0171925302092 Jul 10, 2019 2018 Tax $7.28

Jul 10, 2019 2018 Int $0.42

R0116168 RAVEN WALTER T AND 0172128300139 Jul 15, 2019 2018 Tax $57.01

Jul 15, 2019 2018 Int $1.71

R0125794 BRINK JOHN T AND 0157115401020 Jul 16, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

Jul 16, 2019 2018 Int $2.33

Jul 16, 2019 2018 Int $0.91

R0181620 REYES DINOT V JR AND 0182504308021 Jul 22, 2019 2018 Tax $30.35

Jul 22, 2019 2018 Int $1.52

Grand Total $3,642.82
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0070469 HANNAH PATRICIA AND
MARTINEZ ANN H AND

0171934316018 Jul 1, 2019 2018 Tax $250.00

Jul 1, 2019 2018 Int $5.00

R0097910 MUNOZ EFREN R AND 0182501201002 Jul 22, 2019 2018 Tax $8,800.00

Jul 22, 2019 2018 Int $264.00

R0165205 RUIZ PATRICIO AND 0172906100002 Jul 16, 2019 2018 Int $133.20

Jul 16, 2019 2018 Tax $4,440.00

Voided Collections for assessment I219 - FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0075013 TVEITAN ROLF 0172109000050 Feb 25, 2019 2018 Tax ($220.06)

Grand Total $13,672.14
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Collections for assessment I223 - PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST (SIDS)

R0114006 GRIFFITH JEAN M 0157113015014 Jul 10, 2019 2018 Int $23.56

Jul 10, 2019 2018 Tax $2,355.85

Voided Collections for assessment I223 - PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST (SIDS)

R0114006 GRIFFITH JEAN M 0157113015014 May 6, 2019 2018 Int ($35.34)

May 6, 2019 2018 Tax ($1,177.93)

Grand Total $1,166.14
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0000779 BAUHS TINA J AND 0156500000217 Jul 13, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0001107 RENNICK ALAN L AND 0156707103006 Jul 16, 2019 2018 Tax $1.13

R0006523 FINLAY NATALIJA 0156909000003 Jul 1, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0013687 PENA MANUELA VERONICA
MOLINA

0157134001005 Jul 24, 2019 2018 Tax $6.80

R0049804 MORALES LINDA M 0171920313027 Jul 17, 2019 2018 Tax $2.90

R0056738 STROTHER STELLA J ET AL 0171926301020 Jul 30, 2019 2018 Tax $4.30

R0056746 GONZALEZ MARTIN JORGE H 0171926302005 Jul 31, 2019 2018 Tax $13.84

R0056747 GONZALEZ MARTIN JORGE H 0171926302006 Jul 31, 2019 2018 Tax $11.68

R0056834 HERRERA PEDRO AND 0171926306018 Jul 29, 2019 2018 Tax $5.82

R0057660 TRUJILLO ROMIE 0171926409015 Jul 23, 2019 2018 Tax $2.55

R0059672 YEAGLE JOEL J 0171928307029 Jul 19, 2019 2018 Tax $2.37

R0059942 CHRISMAN STANLEY J AND 0171928314006 Jul 31, 2019 2018 Tax $7.24

R0065473 REZAEIKHAH KOBRA 0171932101018 Jul 23, 2019 2018 Tax $7.29

R0065635 CISNEROS ELAINE L 0171932107008 Jul 11, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0067338 1407 EMBER ST LLC 0171933109008 Jul 9, 2019 2017 Tax $4.98

R0067431 ARCHULETA MARY E 0171933115004 Jul 16, 2019 2018 Tax $5.52

R0067504 ELLSWORTH ISAAC A 0171933118003 Jul 24, 2019 2018 Tax $7.28

R0068670 RIEDEL RALPH MICHAEL 0171933314008 Jul 16, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0068920 LEAL MAYNOR AND LEAL
TIFFANY

0171933406022 Jul 28, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0069343 ORTIZ ROBERT MAX 0171934109008 Jul 26, 2019 2018 Tax $3.05

R0069595 GONZALES RICHARD AND 0171934203013 Jul 8, 2019 2018 Tax $2.37

R0070469 HANNAH PATRICIA AND
MARTINEZ ANN H AND

0171934316018 Jul 1, 2019 2018 Tax $3.41

R0075111 BROWN DORA JEAN 0172109404015 Jul 23, 2019 2018 Tax $6.19

R0077256 RAVEN WALTER T AND 0172128300040 Jul 15, 2019 2018 Tax $2.25

R0077474 DAVILA MARIA 0172129304009 Jul 29, 2019 2018 Tax $1.41

R0078083 SOTELO PEDRO
MIRAMONTES AND

0172132104001 Jul 16, 2019 2018 Tax $9.12

R0078106 MARTINEZ DOROTHY AND 0172132104024 Jul 16, 2019 2018 Tax $3.46

R0078116 LEWIS ROGER K AND 0172132104034 Jul 1, 2019 2018 Tax $5.56

R0078299 BUSTAMANTE NATALIE 0172132109005 Jul 15, 2019 2018 Tax $2.51

R0078853 HUSTON CASEY JAMES 0172132209047 Jul 26, 2019 2018 Tax $5.83

R0078970 ROBINSON RONNIE D 0172132217003 Jul 29, 2019 2018 Tax $2.00

R0079457 RUIZ ANTHONIO M 0172132320004 Jul 29, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0079556 MARTIN HELEN AND 0172132404021 Jul 30, 2019 2018 Tax $3.18

Jul 30, 2019 2018 Tax $3.18

R0080259 QUINBY MARY P 0172302000026 Jul 10, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0083394 EPPERSON GAYLE L 0181700000243 Jul 20, 2019 2018 Tax $8.08

R0083524 PETERSON VIRGIL E AND 0181730401006 Jul 15, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0098845 TOMSICK PAULINE F AND 0182504109014 Jul 25, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0099141 MARES JOEL MARTINEZ AND 0182504206011 Jul 15, 2019 2018 Tax $6.88

R0099465 S AND G PROPERTIES LLC 0182504217023 Jul 9, 2019 2018 Tax $3.28

R0100274 MITCHELL CODY S 0182505311010 Jul 31, 2019 2018 Tax $4.08
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0100505 SPONSEL JESSICA L 0182505320002 Jul 9, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0100610 RODRIGUEZ MARY 0182505322035 Jul 29, 2019 2018 Tax $1.55

R0100664 6606-6640 N FEDERAL BL LLC 0182505404001 Jul 29, 2019 2018 Tax $32.77

R0100665 6606-6640 N FEDERAL BL LLC 0182505404002 Jul 29, 2019 2018 Tax $47.47

R0104065 CHRISMAN STANLEY 0182515107022 Jul 31, 2019 2018 Tax $4.91

R0114167 SANCHEZ LOZANO OBED
AND

0156700015024 Jul 9, 2019 2018 Tax $3.87

R0115306 FINLAY
GRETA/NATALIJA/TEREZIJA

0157136010012 Jul 1, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0116168 RAVEN WALTER T AND 0172128300139 Jul 15, 2019 2018 Tax $5.70

R0125794 BRINK JOHN T AND 0157115401020 Jul 16, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0181620 REYES DINOT V JR AND 0182504308021 Jul 22, 2019 2018 Tax $3.04

Grand Total $361.15

Special Assessment Report  Jul 1, 2019 - Jul 31,

2019
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